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EP-1

EP-2

EP-3

EP-4

EP-5

EP-6

EP-7

Kodama Tomoko
(Department of International Health and
Collaboration, National Institute of Public
Health,Japan)
International longitudinal comparison of
mortalities in non-communicable disease

Khin Yu Par (Tokyo Medical and Dental University, De-
partment of Global Health Promaotion)
Association between Material Deprivation
and Depression among Japanese Children

Singh Rupa (Graduate School of Comprehensive Hu-
man Sciences, University of Tsukuba,
Tsukuba, Japan)
The effect of health-related lifestyles on
overweight/obesity status in women

Chen Jou Yin
(Graduate School of Comprehensive Hu-
man Sciences, University of Tsukuba)
Health profiles of prediabetic population
before and after COVID-19 pandemic.

Bravo Cabrera Constanza
(Graduate School of Comprehensive Hu-
man Sciences, University of Tsukuba)
Geo-Distribution of Chronic Diseases: A
Focus on urban-rural differences

Badiyeva Aizada
(Graduate School of Comprehensive Hu-
man Sciences, University of Tsukuba)
Cause-specific standardized mortality by
region in Kazakhstan

Peng Xuxin (Graduate School of Biomedical and
Health Sciences, Hiroshima University)
Students’ Perspectives of Parental Care
for a Welfare Society in China and Japan
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EP-10

EP-11

EP-12

EP-13

EP-14

EP-15

EP-16

EP-17

EP-18

EP-19

EP-20

EP-21

Sasaki Hatoko
(Shizuoka Graduate University of Public
Health)
Mapping use of complementary and alter-
native medicine in Japan: A scoping re-
view

Takahashi Mihoko
(Department of Social Medicine, Faculty
of Medicine, Saitama Medical University)
Excess deaths by accident category
among late elderly in Japan in 2020

Herlina Nina (Gunadarma University)
Influence of Characteristics Pregnant
Women Detection Risks Based on Mobile
Apps

Arima Kazuhiko
(Department of Public Health, Nagasaki
University Graduate School of Biomedical
Sciences)
SNP of ALDH2 and drinking were associ-
ated with low bone mass in Japanese
men.

Sato Hideko (Department of Global Health Entrepre-
neurship,Tokyo Medical and Dental Univer-
sity)

Preparedness of Community Health Work-
ers in Rural Tanzania towards NCD Pa-
tients

Ishida Shiori (School of Health Science, Faculty of
Medicine, Shinshu University)
Paternal factors contributing to good fam-
ily function

Yamazaki Sayaka
(School of Nursing, Health Science Uni-
versity)
Current situation of the hospitalization of
persons without family in Japan

Masuko Sayo (Oral health promotion, Tokyo medical and
dental university)
Association of dental check-up with work
absenteeism among Japanese workers

Shimada Satomi
(Department of Oral Health Promotion,
Graduate School of Medical and Dental
Sciences, Tokyo Medical and Dental Uni-
versity)
Association of oral health problems with
work

Shimamoto Junya
(Kokuho Ipponmatsu Hospital)
Introduction of Certified in Public Health
Examination

Kojima Narumi
(Tokyo Metropolitan Institute of Gerontol-
08y)
Effects of soy product consumption on
activities of daily living in older women

Takeda Mitsushi
(Saitama Medical University medical de-
partment social medicine)
Expression of ROS-scavenging genes and
aging-related genes in HPD rats

Jaroongjittanusonti Pichaya
(Tokyo Medical and Dental University,
Global Health Entrepreneurship Depart-
ment)
Implementation of preventive measures at
a workplace during Covid-19 in Thailand

Wagatsuma Yukiko
(Faculty of Medicine, University of Tsukuba)
Chronic exposure to heavy metals and
biomarkers of cardiometabolic disease

EP-22

EP-23

EP-24

EP-25

EP-26

Ohkado Akihiro
(Research Institute of Tuberculosis (RIT),
Japan Anti-Tuberculosis Association(JATA))
Post-entry follow-up for people at high risk
of developing active tuberculosis

Yamamoto Eiko
(Nagoya University Graduate School of
Medicine, Department of Healthcare Ad-
ministration)
The prevalence and factors associated
with postpartum depression in Cambodia

Tto Norihiko (Nemuro public health center)
COVID—19 infection of a paid nursing
home in Nemuro-Nakashibetsu, Hokkaido

(School of Public Health Kyoto University)
Recovering the country-specific incidence
of COVID-19 from quarantine data

Liu Shiqi

Yamauchi Daigo
(School of Medicine, Hokkaido University)
Psychological Effects of Covid-19 Infec-
tion in post-COVID-19 condition survey
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